



Classic Sticky Date

10" round (25cm)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

INGREDIENTS

Water, dates (dates, vegetable oil) (18.6%), flour (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), brown sugar, egg, sugar, butter (cream, water), whole almond, golden syrup (sugar), baking powder (raising agents (450, 500), wheat starch, mineral salt (170)), sodium bicarbonate (500), lemon juice (lemon juice,preservative (202))
 Made in Australia from at least 61% Australian Ingredients.

UNIT WEIGHT (Approximate)

2.100 kg - 12 serves at 175g per serve

SIZE DESCRIPTION

10" round cake (25cm)

DIMENSIONS (Approximate)

240mm x 55mm

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Average Quantity per 175g serve	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	2100kj	1200kj
Protein	7.2g	4.1g
Fat	12.4g	7.1g
Saturated Fats	5.8g	3.3g
Carbohydrate	89.2g	51.0g
Sugars	62.5g	35.7g
Sodium	279mg	159mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS

E.coli	<10 cfu /g
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g
Listeria monocytogenes	Not Detected in 25g

ALLERGENS

tree nuts (almonds), wheat, eggs, milk
 "may contain traces of soy, sesame seeds and other nuts" "may contain date pips"

STORAGE CONDITIONS

2°C to 5°C

SHELF LIFE FOOD SAFETY

Up to 10 Days

PACKAGING DETAILS

Cardboard box 262m x 255mm x 103mm (10" x 10" x 4")



Classic Sticky Date

8" round (20cm)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

INGREDIENTS

Water, dates (dates, vegetable oil) (18.6%), flour (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), brown sugar, egg, sugar, butter (cream, water), whole almond, golden syrup (sugar), baking powder (raising agents (450, 500), wheat starch, mineral salt (170)), sodium bicarbonate (500), lemon juice (lemon juice, preservative (202))
 Made in Australia from at least 72% Australian Ingredients.

UNIT WEIGHT (Approximate)

1.240 kg - 8 serves at 155g per serve

SIZE DESCRIPTION

8" round cake (20cm)

DIMENSIONS (Approximate)

190mm x 70mm

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Average Quantity per 155g serve	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1860kj	1200kj
Protein	6.4g	4.1g
Fat	11.0g	7.1g
Saturated Fats	5.2g	3.3g
Carbohydrate	79.0g	51.0g
Sugars	55.3g	35.7g
Sodium	247mg	159mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS

E.coli	<10 cfu /g
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g
Listeria monocytogenes	Not Detected in 25g

ALLERGENS

Tree nuts (almonds), wheat, eggs, milk "may contain traces of soy, sesame seeds and other nuts" "may contain date pips"

STORAGE CONDITIONS

2°C to 5°C

SHELF LIFE FOOD SAFETY

Up to 10 Days

PACKAGING DETAILS

Cardboard box 214mm x 203mm x 102mm (8" x 8" x 4")